

COUNTY OF NEVADA

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 21-0092

Type: Sanitation Resolution Status: Passed

In control: Board of Directors of the Nevada County Sanitation

District No. 1.

On agenda: 2/23/2021

Title: Resolution amending numerous Nevada County Sanitation District No. 1 budgets for Fiscal Year

2020/21. (4/5 affirmative vote required)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Nevada County Offices (budget) (11), Special Districts (37), Wastewater and NCSD#1 (65)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SD21-001 Amending Numerous NCSD No.1 Budgets for FY20-21, 2. Staff Memo - Amending

Sanitation District 1 Budgets v3, 3. Resolution - Amending Sanitation District 1 Budgets v2, 4.

Attachment A v3

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 2/23/2021
 1
 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
 Adopted.
 Pass

Resolution amending numerous Nevada County Sanitation District No. 1 budgets for Fiscal Year 2020/21. (4/5 affirmative vote required)